Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/11/29
CM1910-W UNITY™ SLOT
3” Dual Overbed Units
W = Weight L = Length D = Depth RD = Recessed Depth
DIMENSIONS
W 3” (76 mm)
L 47-3/4” (1213 mm)

See last page
for finish
order codes
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/11/29
CM1910-W UNITY SLOT (cont.)
3” Dual Overbed Units
This document contains information which is the property of Visa Lighting, and may not, in whole or in part, be duplicated, disclosed, or used for design or manufacturing purposes without the prior written
permission of Visa Lighting. ©Visa Lighting. Design Modification Rights Reserved. Visa Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without notification.
UNITY SLOT PRODUCT FAMILY
See Visalighting.com/families/Unity-Healthcare-Lighting for more information
Wall Units
• CB1911-T — 3” Tunable Slot Sconce
• CB1911-W — 3” Slot Sconce
Ceiling
Mount Units
• CM1910-W — 3” Tandem Overbed Units
• CM1910-T — 3” Tunable Tandem Overbed Units
• CM1911-W — 3” Single Slot Ceiling Unit
• CM1911-T — 3” Tunable Slot Ceiling Unit
FINISHES
Specify color code when ordering. For accurate color matching, individual paint and finish samples are available upon request.
For more information about our finishes visit visalighting.com/finishes
A